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Last Name First Name Company Address City State Zip Phone Cell E-Mail

^ Blasko Mike PO Box 6 Greene NY 13778 (607) 373-9660 mytreez@hotmail.com

^ Bosse Andrew 130 Niles Road New Hartford CT 06057 (860) 379-2686 ajbforestry@gmail.com

Bower Brian 305 County Route 20 Cairo NY 12413 (518) 622-9362 (518) 821-6156 bbowerforest@verizon.net

Braun Bernard Braun Forestry LLC PO Box 2 Richmondville NY 12149 (518) 399-8407 (518) 231-2382 bbraun1@nycap.rr.com

^ Cory Creagan Headwater Forestry Inc 6 Post Street Kingston NY 12401 (585) 991-9136 cory@headwaterforestry.com
James Curtis Russell Bass & Sons Lumber LLC PO Box 718 Hancock NY 13778 (607) 637-5253 jcurtis.basslumber@hancock.net
Del Vescovo Anthony 1536 Sleepy Hollow Road, Unit 2053 Athens NY 12015 (518) 622-360 anthony@adforester.com

Ernst Ian Long Timber Management 440 Bernas Road Cochecton NY 12726 (914) 799-1814 ian.ernst@bevanforestry.com
^ Farr Ron Farr Forestry Services 6 Ricker Road Newfoundland NJ 07435 (973) 908-2136 farrforest@yahoo.com

^ Feldweg Brent 8 Hellman Court Wappingers Falls NY 12590 (845) 227-1449 (845) 802-4469 befeldweg@aol.com

^ Frisbee Ronald Riverdale Farm & Forest 47996 State Highway 10 Delhi NY 13753 (607) 376-4030 frisbeer369@gmail.com

Gray Michael Perfect Circle Forestry, LLC 170 Windy Ridge Guilford NY 13780 (607) 437-1622 pcfgray@frontiernet.net

Hoffmann Timothy 3522 River Road Equinunck PA 18417 (570) 224-2786 timjhoffmann@yahoo.com

Jones Rodney Northeast Timber Services 20 Garden Street Walton NY 13856 (607) 865-5917 rjones52@stny.rr.com

Kane Tom 7 Hartford Terrace New Hartford NY 13413 (315)272-0686 forestintegrity@gmail.com

^ Kasinskas Mark 101 Cornwall Avenue Cheshire CT 06410 (203) 599-5165 mark.kasinskas@mac.com

Kelly Randy Catskill Mountain Forestry 49412 State Highway 30 Roxbury NY 12474 (607) 330-5701 catskillmtnforestry@yahoo.com

^ Knapp Steven On Earth, Inc 56 Ridge Avenue Putnam Valley NY 10579 (845) 526-9518 (914) 490-3134 saknapp@onearthplantcare.com

Kowalczyk Paul Pocono Forest & Wildlife Service 55 Billiard Road Hawley PA 18428 (570) 226-9488 pnkowalczyk@pfandws.com
^ Kozlowski Ted 136 Big Elm Road Brewster NY 10509 (845) 278-6169 (914) 760-4956 tkozlow@aol.com

Krutz Stefni 1054 Scott Road Bloomville NY 13739 (409) 673-7070 stefkrutz@yahoo.com
Merola Michelle Merola Consulting Forestry PO Box 202 Stamford NY 12167 (607) 643-2863 merolaforestry@hotmail.com

Miranda Jason Miranda Forestry Service 193 State Highway 235 Harpursville NY 13787 (607) 206-4369 jmmiranda75@gmail.com

Mowery Mark Prentiss & Carlisle Woodlot Management Services 181 Sanger Avenue Waterville NY 13480 (315) 316-5731 mwmowery@prentissandcarlisle.com
Newman Daniel Newman Forest & Wildlife Management 100 Sugar Bush Road Windsor NY 13865 (607) 655-1411 (607) 427-3047 newmanforestwildlife@live.com

^ Nordgren Jim JN LandTrust Services 387 Boston Post Road Madison CT 10590 (203) 421-2190 (914) 403-0846 jim@jnlandtrustservices.com

^ Nywening Kelly Sawtooth Lands and Forestry LLC 168 Johnson Road Chester NY 10918 (845) 913-6280 sawtoothforestry@gmail.com

^ O'Donnell John Benchmark Forest & Land Management PO Box 428 Warrensbutg NY 12885 (518) 538-3373 jforest29@hotmail.com

Pokon William Arboreal Forestry Service, LLC 516 East Front Street Hancock NY 13783 (607) 637-5248 (607) 353-2390 billpokon@hancock.net

^ Prentis Christopher Lower Hudson Forestry Services PO Box 756 Nyack NY 10960 (845) 270-2071 chris@lowerhudsonforestry.com

^ Ramey Doug East-West Forestry 22 Deana Loop LaGrangeville NY 12540 (845) 226-2628 dougramey2@yahoo.com

^ Raskin Laurie DHW Forest Consulting LLC PO Box 648 Wurtsboro NY 12790 (845) 866-5316 dhwforestconsulting@gmail.com

Russell Timothy Green Fire Forestry & Wildlife Services PO Box 81 Pitcher NY 13136 (607) 863-4383 (607) 283-1954 tim@greenfireforestry.com

Savino Pasquale 16 Ridgewood Road Wynantskill NY 12198 (518) 283-8884 patcathy@nycap.rr.com

Spring Mary Spring Forestry 798 Sunny Hill Road Freehold NY 12431 (518) 634-7174 (518) 947-9342 maryspring@rocketmail.com

Treyger Artem AMRO Forestry 2835 Hickory Street Whitney Point NY 13862 (607) 759-7587 artem.treyger@gmail.com

Wenner Paul 39 River Street Stamford NY 12167 (607) 652-4055 (607) 779-8803 paul.j.wenner@gmail.com

Zylstra John Azimuth Forestry Services, LLC PO Box 11 Johnson NY 10933 (845) 355-9042 (845) 551-7500 jpzman62@gmail.com 

WATERSHED QUALIFIED FORESTERS - CONTACT INFORMATION

^ indicates that the forester also serves in the Croton watershed region.

The gray shading indicates that the forester has participated with the WAC Forestry Program within the last 3 years.

Find more detailed information on the foresters at www.mywoodlot.com.


